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Florida Southern Col 49

Florida State 244

West Florida 59
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Florida State 248
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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:42.92
Quaglieri, Tania JR Huggins, Maddy E FR
Fernandes, Aryanna I SRMuzito, Gloria A FR

26.25 28.65 23.6824.34
BFSU-FL2 1:47.40

Herbet, Jaden H SO Woods, Nora C SR
Jernstedt, Edith M FR Banks, Gabrianna C SO

26.95 30.97 24.3325.15
CFSU-FL3 x1:48.79

Murray, Pia J SO Kurdi, Zsoϐia SO
Womer, Hannah C SR Arnold, Brooke E FR

27.11 30.98 24.8125.89
AUWF-SE4 1:49.00

Miller, Aubrey N SR Markwardt, Stefanie A JR
Hadaway, Olivia H SR Dorr, Brooke E SO

28.17 30.42 24.5725.84
DFSU-FL5 x1:49.22

Peterson, Natalie SO Baker, Katherine A SR
Ottavianelli, Arianna N FRHew, Lauren E SR

28.66 29.56 24.3826.62
AUNFL-FL6 1:50.29

Warren, Taylor R SO Calder, Lexi A SO
Quackenbush, Esther C SRShaw, Marcia E FR

27.45 31.24 24.5327.07
AFSC-FL7 1:51.17

Michalek, Teagan M SO Peck, Emily M SO
Brinton, Allie S SO Hoffmann, Jazzy S SO

27.88 31.34 24.2027.75
BUWF-SE8 1:51.53

Jaworski, Anna K JR Simila, Brooke M SO
Balent, Katie L JR Williamson, Abby R JR

28.71 31.34 24.5226.96
BUNFL-FL9 1:53.06

Fletcher, Anne B SR Boreham, Brianna K FR
Larrimore, Allie E FR Graf, Julianna R SR

28.18 31.26 25.6028.02
BFSC-FL10 1:54.69

Whitton, Lanier V SR Brennan, Brooke A SO
Davis, Janie E FR Cunningham, Rachel L FR

29.63 32.04 25.2327.79
CUWF-SE11 x1:55.36

Mangum, Morgan M FR Puckett, Mikayla C SO
Cardoso, Kyndall W JR Patterson, Aimee S SO

29.79 31.76 24.5129.30
CUNFL-FL12 x1:56.84

Ong, Ashley FR Glennon, Kayla A SR
Reynolds, Madison J FR Lichtig, Madison J JR

29.72 33.30 25.6928.13
CFSC-FL13 x1:57.23

Bogdanova, Anya I FR Eisold, Annalise C JR
Suarez, Stephanie M SO Misenar, Morgan A JR

30.39 33.06 25.4728.31

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:29.89
Lowery, Conner W SO Herbet, Mason J SO
Demsar, Domen JR Ksiazek, Kuba A SR

23.37 25.14 19.9821.40
CFSU-FL2 1:30.95

McCusker, Max C SR Lauritzen, Ian O SO
Aguilar, Adrian JR Cooper, Ian J JR

22.65 26.03 20.4621.81
BFSU-FL3 x1:31.04

Pavlidi, Arijus FR Varjasi, Peter JR
Clark, Rush M SO Moran, Blake F JR

24.16 24.51 20.4821.89
DFSU-FL4 x1:32.73

Budd, Sam SR Kowalski, Matthew Z SO
Pereira, Tiago M FR Coleman, Telly D SO

23.19 26.34 21.0422.16
AFSC-FL5 1:32.90

Dyck, Brandon C SR Viberti, Ludovico B FR
Saslo, JJ J SR Mencel, Milosz P FR

23.25 25.47 21.3622.82
BFSC-FL6 1:35.65

Wilson, Brandon E FR Mueller, Ludwig SO
Peristeridis, Theo E SR Oliva, Ethan A SR

24.61 26.07 21.1423.83
CFSC-FL7 x1:39.13

Mitev, Boris SO Fernandez, Michael A FR
Agostinelli, Matt R SR Ragsdale, Holt W SR

25.99 26.08 22.6724.39
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL FRMiles, Olivia M1 10:26.77
28.52 31.05 31.7131.62
31.62 31.90 31.57 31.65
31.58 31.40 31.81 31.77
31.50 31.46 31.83 31.30
31.50 31.56 31.35 30.07

FSU-FL SREmary, Maggie E2 10:30.32
29.53 31.82 31.9731.96
31.96 31.55 31.70 31.59
31.69 31.72 31.31 31.32
31.18 31.32 31.52 31.92
31.85 31.98 31.89 30.54

FSU-FL SOCole, Sydney S3 10:43.00
28.86 30.69 31.5030.96
31.78 31.96 32.19 32.11
32.59 32.61 32.82 33.18
33.04 33.27 32.72 32.91
32.40 32.73 32.75 31.93

UWF-SE JRDanieli, Yael A4 10:45.49
29.85 32.07 33.1832.49
33.04 32.83 33.06 32.75
32.76 32.72 32.36 32.26
31.93 31.88 32.13 32.13
32.01 32.37 32.25 31.42

UWF-SE FRFoley, Lola G5 10:52.34
28.90 31.49 32.8332.00
32.79 32.89 32.65 32.70
32.69 32.86 32.89 32.64
32.88 33.12 32.99 33.18
33.46 33.24 33.28 32.86

UNFL-FL SRShowfety, Ryan C6 10:59.07
29.07 31.13 32.5231.77
32.35 32.56 32.84 33.08
33.27 33.44 33.33 33.37
33.59 33.78 33.50 34.29
33.67 34.09 33.86 33.56

FSC-FL SOChampagne, Morgan M7 11:17.08
29.85 32.78 33.4733.40
33.48 33.56 33.64 34.24
34.08 34.67 34.67 34.61
34.23 34.58 34.72 34.54
34.54 34.39 34.16 33.47

UNFL-FL FRFiore, McKenna L8 11:28.46
30.79 33.37 34.6034.14
34.87 34.66 34.73 34.84
34.61 34.93 34.69 34.73
34.98 34.71 34.83 34.76
34.98 34.80 34.78 33.66

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M1 9:26.05
25.84 27.81 27.8428.07
28.04 28.39 28.30 28.40
29.07 28.94 29.05 29.11
29.14 28.82 28.85 28.42
28.38 28.09 28.16 27.33

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C2 9:27.54
25.63 28.18 28.5728.29
28.64 28.81 28.99 28.99
28.74 28.57 28.72 28.73
28.43 28.68 28.58 28.38
28.59 28.34 28.31 27.37

FSC-FL JROliveira, Elder L3 9:31.92
25.28 27.97 28.4928.28
28.30 28.35 28.58 28.75
28.92 29.33 29.03 29.38
28.91 28.79 29.27 29.09
28.92 29.13 29.03 28.12

FSU-FL JRSmith, Noah T4 9:43.63
26.54 28.72 29.1529.40
29.29 29.37 29.38 29.65
29.56 29.43 29.63 29.56
29.57 29.52 29.75 29.32
29.18 29.46 29.00 28.15

FSC-FL SOPeristeridis, Keith E5 9:51.87
26.31 28.64 29.2429.19
29.21 29.42 29.49 29.73
29.80 29.59 29.69 29.74
30.05 30.29 30.25 30.40
30.13 30.33 30.33 30.04
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

FSC-FL SRSmith, Cole M6 10:01.02
26.65 29.18 29.8029.46
30.00 30.05 30.57 30.65
30.26 30.42 30.48 30.43
30.65 30.80 30.38 30.50
30.54 30.44 30.25 29.51

FSC-FL SRAgostinelli, Matt R7 x10:13.59
27.13 29.76 30.6130.30
30.28 30.29 30.42 30.29
30.60 30.95 31.03 31.45
31.43 31.56 31.56 31.72
31.55 31.45 30.85 30.36

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 1:52.35
26.49 28.51 28.6728.68

FSU-FL SOZettle, Ashley E2 1:52.97
26.66 28.15 29.2128.95

FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania3 1:55.87
25.86 29.19 30.4830.34

UNFL-FL SOKephart, Ashley E4 1:57.14
27.20 29.42 30.5030.02

FSC-FL SRMcCann, Erin J5 1:57.87
27.28 29.92 29.8930.78

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S6 x1:57.89
27.22 29.40 30.7030.57

UWF-SE SODorr, Brooke E7 1:59.14
27.30 29.92 30.8931.03

FSC-FL FREriksson, Maja S8 1:59.74
27.84 30.02 30.7931.09

UWF-SE FRStevenson, Keely Q9 2:00.16
27.83 30.23 31.1130.99

UWF-SE JRChandler, Cait S10 2:00.67
28.06 30.44 31.1331.04

UNFL-FL FRReeves, Gabriella J11 2:00.89
27.72 30.28 31.3231.57

FSC-FL JRMisenar, Morgan A12 2:01.08
27.82 30.34 31.3131.61

UNFL-FL SOYork, Madelyn R13 2:02.26
28.36 30.73 31.5831.59

FSC-FL FRKennedy, Genevieve E14 x2:05.69
29.23 31.91 31.9332.62

UWF-SE JRJonsson, Lauren E15 x2:05.87
28.82 31.66 32.8232.57

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E--- X1:56.20
26.95 29.35 29.9329.97

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOYanchev, Yordan M1 1:39.95
23.31 25.17 25.8725.60

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam2 1:40.52
23.93 25.95 25.1825.46

FSC-FL FRMencel, Milosz P*3 1:42.23
24.03 25.86 25.6926.65

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David*3 1:42.23
23.57 25.95 25.9526.76

FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C5 x1:42.46
23.65 26.18 26.2426.39

FSC-FL JRProstran, Luka6 1:44.63
24.13 26.33 27.2526.92

FSC-FL FRFrese, Niko J7 1:46.29
24.63 26.34 27.7727.55

FSC-FL SRRagsdale, Holt W8 x1:52.67
24.60 27.57 30.6029.90

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M--- X1:40.83
23.71 25.78 25.4925.85

FSU-FL JRScholz, Quinn T--- X1:46.12
24.01 26.59 28.0627.46

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H1 57.24
27.85 29.39

UWF-SE SRRizzetto, Ester2 57.65
27.69 29.96

UNFL-FL SOWarren, Taylor R3 59.41
28.93 30.48

FSU-FL FRBird, Jenny M4 59.74
28.73 31.01

UNFL-FL SRFletcher, Anne B5 1:00.00
28.45 31.55

FSU-FL SOPeterson, Natalie6 1:00.64
29.70 30.94

FSC-FL SOMichalek, Teagan M7 1:01.69
29.61 32.08

UWF-SE JRJaworski, Anna K8 1:01.78
30.07 31.71

FSC-FL FRTenEyck, Kennidi A9 1:02.08
29.62 32.46

UWF-SE SRMiller, Aubrey N10 1:02.17
29.43 32.74

FSC-FL SRSill, Grace X11 1:02.86
30.11 32.75

FSC-FL FRBogdanova, Anya I12 x1:04.38
30.96 33.42

UNFL-FL FROng, Ashley13 1:05.01
31.18 33.83

UWF-SE FRMangum, Morgan M14 x1:05.50
30.78 34.72

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL SRDyck, Brandon C1 50.54
24.73 25.81

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus2 50.60
24.47 26.13

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T3 51.44
24.80 26.64

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W4 52.61
24.91 27.70

FSC-FL FRWilson, Brandon E5 53.62
25.37 28.25

FSC-FL SOLai-Harris, Cameron J6 53.72
24.82 28.90

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E1 1:03.04
29.31 33.73

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C2 1:03.37
29.90 33.47

FSU-FL SRWoods, Nora C3 1:07.08
31.67 35.41

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K4 x1:07.36
32.20 35.16

UWF-SE JRMarkwardt, Stefanie A5 1:07.37
31.36 36.01

UWF-SE SOSimila, Brooke M6 1:08.08
31.82 36.26

FSC-FL SOPeck, Emily M7 1:08.25
32.15 36.10

UNFL-FL FRGiresi, Isabella M8 1:09.15
32.69 36.46

UNFL-FL SOCalder, Lexi A9 1:09.18
33.28 35.90

UNFL-FL SRGraf, Julianna R10 1:09.50
32.91 36.59

FSC-FL SOBrennan, Brooke A11 1:09.74
32.53 37.21

UWF-SE JRMipro, Kathryn E12 1:10.03
33.00 37.03

UWF-SE SOPuckett, Mikayla C13 x1:10.30
32.66 37.64

FSC-FL JREisold, Annalise C14 1:11.53
33.56 37.97

UNFL-FL FRShepherd, Vivian M15 x1:11.81
34.49 37.32

FSC-FL SRDavis, Kristen E16 x1:13.88
34.67 39.21

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A--- X1:05.56
30.82 34.74

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter1 55.08
25.91 29.17

FSC-FL FRViberti, Ludovico B2 55.89
26.15 29.74

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J3 56.56
26.46 30.10

FSC-FL SOMueller, Ludwig4 57.29
26.63 30.66

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P5 57.73
27.35 30.38

FSC-FL SRJohnson, Bryce Z*6 1:00.11
27.99 32.12

FSC-FL SOMitev, Boris*6 x1:00.11
28.09 32.02

FSU-FL SOKowalski, Matthew Z8 x1:00.39
28.04 32.35
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Results - Session 1
(#10  Men 100 Yard Breast)

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C--- X58.11
27.18 30.93

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason--- X58.20
27.54 30.66

FSU-FL SOLauritzen, Ian O--- X59.44
27.93 31.51

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M1 2:03.75
27.64 31.49 32.8031.82

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J2 2:08.77
28.86 33.09 33.1533.67

FSC-FL SOBrinton, Allie S3 2:08.87
30.12 33.01 32.7632.98

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A4 2:09.10
28.38 31.58 35.6133.53

UWF-SE FRHartis, Sydney A5 2:09.45
29.37 32.75 34.0033.33

UNFL-FL JRCozad, Ashley L6 2:09.97
28.86 32.84 34.4933.78

UNFL-FL FRLarrimore, Allie E7 2:10.30
30.39 32.81 33.3233.78

UWF-SE SRHadaway, Olivia H8 2:10.62
28.80 33.17 34.6633.99

FSC-FL FRDavis, Janie E9 2:11.47
29.66 33.16 34.3434.31

FSC-FL SOSuarez, Stephanie M10 2:12.31
29.34 33.35 35.3634.26

UWF-SE JRBalent, Katie L11 2:14.52
29.64 33.98 36.0234.88

UNFL-FL FRReynolds, Madison J12 2:18.40
30.38 34.98 36.5936.45

UWF-SE JRCardoso, Kyndall W13 x2:20.72
31.18 35.43 37.2336.88

UNFL-FL SRSheppard, Sydney N14 x2:21.19
32.33 35.81 37.5235.53

FSC-FL SOChampagne, Morgan M15 x2:22.00
31.53 36.29 36.6937.49

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C1 1:51.97
25.12 27.97 29.4829.40

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F2 1:52.27
25.12 28.86 29.1329.16

FSC-FL SRBernotti, Miguel A3 1:53.28
25.28 29.17 29.6029.23

FSU-FL SOSpeck, Tanker T4 1:55.32
26.61 29.95 29.2429.52

FSU-FL FRSierra, Miguel5 x1:55.67
25.82 29.77 30.3229.76

FSC-FL SRPeristeridis, Theo E6 1:57.87
25.62 29.38 32.1530.72

FSC-FL SRSaslo, JJ J7 2:00.02
26.23 30.47 32.0231.30

FSC-FL SRAgostinelli, Matt R8 x2:03.69
27.62 31.54 32.2632.27

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A1 24.08
FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I2 24.18
FSU-FL SOBanks, Gabrianna C3 24.40
FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C4 x24.55
FSC-FL SOHoffmann, Jazzy S*5 24.56
UWF-SE JRMipro, Kathryn E*5 24.56
UNFL-FL FRShaw, Marcia E7 25.03
UWF-SE SOPatterson, Aimee S8 25.04
FSC-FL FRCunningham, Rachel L9 25.22
UWF-SE JRChandler, Cait S*10 25.26
UNFL-FL SOKephart, Ashley E*10 25.26
FSC-FL FREriksson, Maja S*10 25.26
UWF-SE JRWilliamson, Abby R13 x25.35
FSC-FL FRTenEyck, Kennidi A14 x25.56
UNFL-FL FRChang, Ella-Claire G15 25.57
UNFL-FL JRLichtig, Madison J16 x26.40
FSU-FL SRHew, Lauren E--- X24.46

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C1 20.48
FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A2 20.71
FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J3 20.75
FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M4 x21.33
FSC-FL SOLai-Harris, Cameron J5 21.48
FSC-FL FRFernandez, Michael A6 21.65
FSC-FL SROliva, Ethan A7 21.72
FSU-FL FRMonroe, Tre'V C--- X21.12
FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B--- X21.46
FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G--- X21.73
FSU-FL SOColeman, Telly D--- X21.94

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SOVear, Samantha S1 284.18
FSU-FL FRCervantes Milan, Victoria2 280.65
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel3 278.40
FSU-FL SOJohnson, Vivian M4 x261.68
UWF-SE SRReyes, Dani5 253.80
UWF-SE JRDeJesus, Kelsey D6 251.18
FSU-FL FRRuffner, Skyler M7 x233.33
UWF-SE FRMcDougall, Gabby G8 220.05
UWF-SE FRBened, Liz M9 x188.25

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UWF-SE SRRizzetto, Ester1 51.47
24.94 26.53

FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I2 52.41
25.25 27.16

FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsoϐia3 52.63
25.14 27.49

FSU-FL FRArnold, Brooke E4 53.17
25.57 27.60

UNFL-FL SOKephart, Ashley E5 53.86
26.32 27.54

FSC-FL FREriksson, Maja S6 53.97
26.30 27.67

UWF-SE JRMipro, Kathryn E7 54.09
26.10 27.99

FSC-FL SOHoffmann, Jazzy S8 54.18
25.96 28.22

UNFL-FL JRCozad, Ashley L9 54.28
26.32 27.96

UNFL-FL FRShaw, Marcia E10 54.39
26.29 28.10

FSU-FL SOBanks, Gabrianna C11 x54.75
25.97 28.78

FSC-FL FRCunningham, Rachel L12 55.16
26.59 28.57

FSC-FL SRMcCann, Erin J13 x55.85
26.90 28.95

UNFL-FL FRChang, Ella-Claire G14 x55.93
27.34 28.59

UWF-SE SOPatterson, Aimee S15 55.95
26.70 29.25

UWF-SE JRJaworski, Anna K16 x56.39
26.88 29.51

FSU-FL SOGrifϐiths, Phoebe L--- X51.72
25.32 26.40

FSU-FL SOZettle, Ashley E--- X53.42
26.21 27.21

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A--- X53.55
26.01 27.54

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C--- X53.94
26.11 27.83

FSU-FL FROttavianelli, Arianna N--- X54.31
26.02 28.29

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian1 45.84
21.91 23.93

FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B2 46.99
22.56 24.43

FSU-FL SRBastian, Izaak Z3 47.18
22.37 24.81

FSU-FL JRScholz, Quinn T4 x47.65
22.68 24.97

FSC-FL SRBernotti, Miguel A5 48.54
23.48 25.06

FSC-FL FRFrese, Niko J6 48.62
23.51 25.11

FSC-FL SROliva, Ethan A7 48.65
23.07 25.58

FSC-FL FRFernandez, Michael A8 x49.30
22.86 26.44

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M--- X46.12
21.98 24.14

FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G--- X47.57
22.82 24.75
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#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H1 2:05.29
29.26 31.77 32.0932.17

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J2 2:07.62
29.73 31.90 32.8333.16

FSU-FL SOPeterson, Natalie3 2:08.53
30.41 32.26 32.8133.05

UWF-SE FRStevenson, Keely Q4 2:10.40
31.00 32.43 34.0332.94

UNFL-FL SRFletcher, Anne B5 2:11.64
29.61 32.81 34.8634.36

UWF-SE FRHartis, Sydney A6 2:11.69
31.53 33.60 32.9933.57

FSC-FL SOMichalek, Teagan M7 2:12.22
30.76 33.49 33.6634.31

UNFL-FL SOWarren, Taylor R8 2:13.12
30.82 33.64 33.9934.67

FSC-FL FRBogdanova, Anya I9 2:14.98
32.08 34.00 34.2234.68

FSC-FL SRWhitton, Lanier V10 2:17.52
31.09 33.72 36.2636.45

FSC-FL SRSill, Grace X11 x2:17.78
32.09 34.23 36.1735.29

UNFL-FL FROng, Ashley12 2:18.15
32.17 35.27 34.6036.11

UWF-SE JRJonsson, Lauren E13 2:21.02
32.51 35.44 36.7236.35

UWF-SE FRMangum, Morgan M14 x2:23.30
32.52 36.03 37.2137.54

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus1 1:50.16
25.75 28.17 28.0628.18

FSC-FL SRDyck, Brandon C2 1:54.13
26.51 28.78 29.6029.24

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T3 1:54.41
26.83 28.90 29.3629.32

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F4 1:54.49
27.77 29.30 28.6128.81

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W5 x1:55.73
26.25 29.57 29.4230.49

FSC-FL FRMencel, Milosz P6 1:56.02
27.27 29.87 29.1129.77

FSC-FL FRWilson, Brandon E7 1:57.04
26.42 29.51 30.6330.48

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRBaker, Katherine A1 2:23.51
32.48 36.03 37.7937.21

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K2 2:24.20
33.25 36.44 36.5637.95

FSU-FL SRWoods, Nora C3 2:24.66
32.30 36.52 38.1237.72

FSC-FL SOPeck, Emily M4 2:25.43
33.17 36.67 38.0437.55

UWF-SE SOSimila, Brooke M5 2:27.41
33.13 36.76 39.7937.73

UNFL-FL SRGlennon, Kayla A6 2:27.98
33.83 37.20 38.5438.41

UNFL-FL FRGiresi, Isabella M7 2:29.21
33.79 38.05 38.6638.71

FSC-FL SOBrennan, Brooke A8 2:30.05
33.93 38.26 39.1438.72

UNFL-FL SRGraf, Julianna R9 2:30.24
34.82 37.86 39.1738.39

UWF-SE JRMarkwardt, Stefanie A10 2:30.31
33.95 38.39 38.5139.46

FSC-FL JREisold, Annalise C11 2:32.12
34.98 38.77 39.4138.96

UNFL-FL FRBoreham, Brianna K12 x2:32.75
34.84 39.25 38.5340.13

FSC-FL SRDavis, Kristen E13 x2:34.05
35.31 38.35 40.6239.77

UWF-SE SOPuckett, Mikayla C14 2:37.40
34.00 40.17 42.3440.89

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL FRViberti, Ludovico B1 2:04.29
28.49 31.72 32.1231.96

FSC-FL SOMueller, Ludwig2 2:04.42
28.78 31.75 31.9131.98

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason3 2:05.03
28.80 32.06 31.9932.18

FSU-FL JRWood, Nevada P4 2:07.38
29.13 32.45 32.7433.06

FSC-FL SOMitev, Boris5 2:10.70
29.10 32.99 34.7233.89

FSU-FL SOKowalski, Matthew Z6 2:15.17
30.78 33.87 35.9934.53

FSC-FL SRJohnson, Bryce Z7 x2:15.57
30.46 35.46 34.5435.11

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOGrifϐiths, Phoebe L1 4:59.23
27.00 29.18 30.7230.22
30.73 30.55 30.54 30.47
30.43 29.39

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina2 5:03.89
28.65 30.44 30.6030.43
30.81 30.70 30.93 30.62
30.58 30.13

FSU-FL SOZettle, Ashley E3 5:08.72
28.29 30.58 30.7530.82
31.47 31.94 31.86 31.86
31.58 29.57

UWF-SE SRRizzetto, Ester4 5:08.86
28.84 30.82 30.9330.93
31.23 31.37 31.27 31.66
31.63 30.18

FSC-FL FRMiles, Olivia M5 5:12.42
28.55 31.45 31.7231.69
31.87 31.75 31.85 31.62
31.53 30.39

UNFL-FL FRReeves, Gabriella J6 5:17.00
29.32 31.41 31.8831.96
31.85 32.10 32.09 32.40
32.25 31.74

FSC-FL SRMcCann, Erin J7 5:18.72
29.31 31.52 32.6832.12
33.05 32.68 32.26 32.51
31.58 31.01

FSC-FL JRMisenar, Morgan A8 5:21.86
28.81 31.61 33.0032.40
32.96 32.88 33.08 32.67
32.76 31.69

UNFL-FL SRShowfety, Ryan C9 5:24.08
28.80 31.50 32.4432.15
32.64 33.05 33.52 33.32
33.56 33.10

UWF-SE SRRibeiro, Julia A10 5:32.75
29.59 32.80 33.5733.81
33.81 34.14 34.22 34.17
33.99 32.65

FSC-FL FRKennedy, Genevieve E11 x5:33.19
30.90 33.52 33.8933.71
33.84 33.97 34.05 33.80
33.42 32.09

UWF-SE JRChandler, Cait S12 5:38.20
29.68 32.14 34.0133.21
34.30 34.74 35.15 35.25
35.43 34.29

UNFL-FL FRFiore, McKenna L13 5:39.87
30.19 32.78 34.6934.04
34.82 35.00 34.98 35.05
35.00 33.32

UWF-SE SRMendez, Gena K14 x5:40.01
31.10 32.96 34.7434.58
34.84 34.88 34.92 34.90
34.64 32.45

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOYanchev, Yordan M1 4:29.84
24.80 26.67 27.1527.09
27.22 27.10 27.24 27.56
27.64 27.37

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz2 4:31.78
23.60 26.54 27.5427.28
27.77 27.74 28.07 28.32
27.91 27.01

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S3 4:35.66
24.40 26.71 27.9627.43
28.18 28.36 28.54 28.67
28.49 26.92
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Results - Session 1
(#24  Men 500 Yard Free)

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M4 x4:35.82
25.14 27.14 28.0827.61
28.03 28.30 27.94 27.88
28.33 27.37

FSC-FL SOPeristeridis, Keith E5 4:40.87
24.89 27.06 28.4327.94
27.96 28.40 28.29 29.02
29.66 29.22

FSC-FL JROliveira, Elder L6 4:43.34
24.99 27.32 28.2027.86
28.59 29.03 29.37 29.92
28.95 29.11

FSC-FL JRProstran, Luka7 4:43.68
24.85 27.27 28.5227.98
28.61 29.18 29.67 29.93
29.32 28.35

FSC-FL SRSmith, Cole M8 x4:51.67
25.74 28.19 29.2029.40
29.91 29.54 30.27 30.18
30.04 29.20

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C1 55.15
25.83 29.32

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J2 56.64
26.55 30.09

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E3 57.97
27.11 30.86

FSU-FL FRBird, Jenny M4 x58.24
27.34 30.90

UWF-SE SODorr, Brooke E5 58.70
26.67 32.03

UNFL-FL JRCozad, Ashley L6 59.27
28.78 30.49

UNFL-FL FRLarrimore, Allie E7 59.73
28.50 31.23

FSC-FL FRTenEyck, Kennidi A8 59.89
27.77 32.12

FSC-FL SOBrinton, Allie S9 59.92
28.67 31.25

FSC-FL FRDavis, Janie E10 1:00.32
28.57 31.75

UWF-SE FRFoley, Lola G11 1:00.71
28.30 32.41

UWF-SE JRBalent, Katie L12 1:01.02
28.42 32.60

UNFL-FL SRQuackenbush, Esther C13 1:01.18
28.02 33.16

UWF-SE SRMiller, Aubrey N*14 x1:01.61
28.36 33.25

FSC-FL SOMichalek, Teagan M*14 x1:01.61
29.12 32.49

UNFL-FL FRReynolds, Madison J16 x1:03.57
30.53 33.04

FSU-FL FROttavianelli, Arianna N--- X1:00.33
27.48 32.85

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 48.56
22.93 25.63

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter2 49.35
22.96 26.39

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam3 49.36
24.03 25.33

FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M4 x50.70
22.96 27.74

FSC-FL SOLai-Harris, Cameron J5 51.79
23.57 28.22

FSC-FL SRBernotti, Miguel A6 51.89
24.44 27.45

FSC-FL SRSaslo, JJ J7 52.10
23.62 28.48

FSC-FL SRPeristeridis, Theo E8 x53.06
24.32 28.74

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian--- X49.43
22.77 26.66

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C--- X50.34
23.59 26.75

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C--- X50.39
23.49 26.90

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F--- X51.25
23.48 27.77

FSU-FL FRButters, Eli B--- X51.40
24.09 27.31

FSU-FL FRSierra, Miguel--- X52.03
24.32 27.71

FSU-FL FRMiller, Dominic G--- X53.32
25.19 28.13

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL FRCervantes Milan, Victoria1 314.70
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel2 302.03
FSU-FL SOVear, Samantha S3 281.93
FSU-FL SOJohnson, Vivian M4 x272.03
UWF-SE JRDeJesus, Kelsey D5 270.23
UWF-SE SRReyes, Dani6 235.28
FSU-FL FRRuffner, Skyler M7 x233.73
UWF-SE FRMcDougall, Gabby G8 207.53

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E1 4:24.81
28.63 32.41 34.1434.65
36.74 37.29 31.23 29.72

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E2 4:28.22
28.77 32.42 34.4135.41
38.05 38.44 31.13 29.59

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M3 4:31.67
27.67 32.21 39.541:08.12
40.51 32.18 31.44

FSC-FL FRMiles, Olivia M4 4:35.48
29.51 34.05 33.8935.53
40.05 40.30 31.77 30.38

UWF-SE JRDanieli, Yael A5 4:42.01
30.97 35.21 34.3735.84
40.52 40.79 32.37 31.94

UWF-SE SRHadaway, Olivia H6 4:43.76
29.10 33.28 35.3636.37
42.35 41.65 33.57 32.08

FSC-FL SOPeck, Emily M7 4:44.87
30.28 34.71 35.7536.85
39.55 40.46 34.45 32.82

UWF-SE FRStevenson, Keely Q8 4:45.05
31.13 35.02 35.1437.34
41.17 41.07 32.55 31.63

FSC-FL FRBogdanova, Anya I9 4:47.20
30.74 34.94 35.7835.54
42.54 42.52 32.89 32.25

FSC-FL JREisold, Annalise C10 x4:50.68
30.78 34.74 38.1139.40
39.81 40.72 34.15 32.97

UNFL-FL SOYork, Madelyn R11 4:55.31
31.52 36.00 38.5839.79
42.89 42.36 32.67 31.50

UNFL-FL FRShepherd, Vivian M12 4:56.91
30.18 35.49 37.2137.87
41.42 43.07 36.01 35.66

FSC-FL SRDavis, Kristen E13 x5:00.96
32.91 36.86 37.9138.13
42.58 41.63 36.19 34.75

UWF-SE JRCardoso, Kyndall W14 x5:03.74
32.21 36.63 39.1739.76
42.82 43.81 35.13 34.21

UNFL-FL SRSheppard, Sydney N15 5:11.49
32.21 35.35 39.3139.27
45.55 46.18 36.70 36.92

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M1 4:00.23
25.89 29.25 30.3230.67
33.50 34.32 29.03 27.25

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S2 4:05.50
25.94 30.54 31.6431.79
35.62 35.96 28.47 25.54

FSU-FL SOSpeck, Tanker T3 4:06.12
27.14 28.88 32.6833.07
34.17 35.79 27.50 26.89

FSC-FL FRViberti, Ludovico B4 4:07.92
26.17 30.52 32.8433.25
34.50 34.69 28.83 27.12

FSC-FL FRFrese, Niko J5 4:08.94
26.14 30.31 32.8433.29
35.77 35.01 28.38 27.20

FSU-FL FRNugent, Auben F6 x4:12.70
25.85 30.61 31.9333.14
36.43 37.63 29.89 27.22
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Results - Session 1
(#30  Men 400 Yard IM)

FSC-FL FRWilson, Brandon E7 4:13.99
26.23 31.06 31.4832.65
37.33 37.50 29.11 28.63

FSC-FL SRPeristeridis, Theo E8 x4:21.48
26.39 30.98 34.6534.69
35.50 37.32 31.26 30.69

FSU-FL FRHanley, Tyler T--- X4:12.25
25.88 29.43 31.8331.95
36.21 37.55 30.21 29.19

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason--- X4:19.46
26.50 30.51 34.7434.83
35.31 36.16 30.91 30.50

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:36.09
Muzito, Gloria A FR Kurdi, Zsoϐia SO
Quaglieri, Tania JR Womer, Hannah C SR

24.23 24.18 23.2924.39
AUWF-SE2 1:36.85

Markwardt, Stefanie A JRWilliamson, Abby R JR
Dorr, Brooke E SO Rizzetto, Ester SR

24.70 24.32 23.2524.58
BFSU-FL3 1:37.05

Arnold, Brooke E FR Fernandes, Aryanna I SR
McDonald, Maddie C SR Kucheran, Nina SR

25.16 23.60 24.4623.83
CFSU-FL4 x1:37.28

Grifϐiths, Phoebe L SO Trieschmann, Emily A FR
Hew, Lauren E SR Herbet, Jaden H SO

24.28 24.33 24.3824.29
AUNFL-FL5 1:39.10

Cozad, Ashley L JR Shaw, Marcia E FR
Reeves, Gabriella J FR Kephart, Ashley E SO

25.24 24.67 24.1825.01
BUNFL-FL6 1:41.05

Warren, Taylor R SO Graf, Julianna R SR
Quackenbush, Esther C SRCalder, Lexi A SO

25.60 25.43 50.02
AFSC-FL7 1:41.48

Hoffmann, Jazzy S SO Cunningham, Rachel L FR
Eriksson, Maja S FR McCann, Erin J SR

25.29 25.37 25.6625.16
BUWF-SE8 1:42.11

Patterson, Aimee S SO Mipro, Kathryn E JR
Jaworski, Anna K JR Miller, Aubrey N SR

26.13 24.60 25.5425.84
BFSC-FL9 1:42.43

Misenar, Morgan A JR Sill, Grace X SR
TenEyck, Kennidi A FR Brennan, Brooke A SO

25.97 25.87 25.6424.95
CUNFL-FL10 x1:43.49

Chang, Ella-Claire G FR Fletcher, Anne B SR
Lichtig, Madison J JR Showfety, Ryan C SR

25.47 26.35 26.0325.64

CUWF-SE11 x1:43.54
Chandler, Cait S JR Mangum, Morgan M FR
Puckett, Mikayla C SO Hartis, Sydney A FR

26.16 26.25 25.0526.08
DUNFL-FL12 x1:45.92

Glennon, Kayla A SR Boreham, Brianna K FR
Giresi, Isabella M FR Ong, Ashley FR

27.85 25.75 52.32
CFSC-FL13 x1:46.60

Suarez, Stephanie M SO Davis, Janie E FR
Whitton, Lanier V SR Brinton, Allie S SO

26.67 27.03 27.0325.87
DUWF-SE14 x1:49.24

Jonsson, Lauren E JR Ribeiro, Julia A SR
Mendez, Gena K SR Foley, Lola G FR

27.83 27.26 25.9028.25
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:20.52
Moran, Blake F JR Herbet, Mason J SO
Varjasi, Peter JR McCusker, Max C SR

21.16 19.59 19.6920.08
BFSU-FL2 1:22.29

Cooper, Ian J JR Pereira, Tiago M FR
Demsar, Domen JR Ksiazek, Kuba A SR

20.56 20.95 20.4220.36
CFSU-FL3 x1:24.73

Coleman, Telly D SO Bastian, Izaak Z SR
Monroe, Tre'V C FR Miller, Dominic G FR

21.61 21.01 20.9521.16
AFSC-FL4 1:25.21

Lai-Harris, Cameron J SOFernandez, Michael A FR
Dyck, Brandon C SR Saslo, JJ J SR

21.50 21.11 21.2521.35
BFSC-FL5 1:25.94

Oliva, Ethan A SR Oliveira, Elder L JR
Mencel, Milosz P FR Bernotti, Miguel A SR

21.79 21.51 21.6720.97
DFSU-FL6 x1:26.43

Aguilar, Adrian JR Ghaffari, Aziz JR
Butters, Eli B FR Yanchev, Yordan M SO

21.06 21.08 22.7121.58
CFSC-FL7 x1:30.40

Johnson, Bryce Z SR Mitev, Boris SO
Peristeridis, Keith E SO Prostran, Luka JR

22.79 22.90 21.7422.97


